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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1823
ANSWERED ON:17.07.2009
DISINVESTMENT OF PSUs
Rawat Shri Ashok Kumar;Singh Shri Uma Shanaker

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the name of the profit making as well as loss making Public Sector Undertakings (PSUs) privatized/disinvested till date; and

(b) the amount received by the Government therefrom, undertaking-wise?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE(S.S. PALANIMANICKAM)

(a) & (b) The names of the PSUs disinvested; name of the strategic partner and the amount realized are given in Annexure.
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